TU5 SERIES TURBIDIMETERS
Groundbreaking 360° x 90° Detection™
Technology
The TU5 Series employs a patented optical design that sees
more of your sample than any other turbidimeter, delivering
the best low level precision and sensitivity while minimizing
variability from test to test.
Matching lab and online results

hach.com
4	 TU5 Series Turbidimeters
Order Information
TU5200 Benchtop Laser Turbidimeters
LPV442.99.01012 TU5200 Benchtop Laser Turbidimeter with System Check,
EPA Version
LPV442.99.03012 TU5200 Benchtop Laser Turbidimeter with System Check
and RFID, EPA Version
TU5300 sc/TU5400 sc Online Laser Turbidimeters
LXV445.99.10112 TU5300 sc Low Range Laser Turbidimeter, EPA Version
LXV445.99.10212 TU5400 sc Ultra-High Precision Low Range Laser
Turbidimeter, EPA Version
LXV445.99.53112 TU5300sc with Flow Sensor, Automatic Cleaning, RFID,
and System Check, EPA Version
LXV445.99.53212 TU5400 sc with Flow Sensor, Automatic Cleaning, RFID,
and System Check, EPA Version
Please note: Other turbidimeter configurations are available and RFID may not be
available in all areas. Please contact your local Hach representative.
Calibration and Verification